DO9786T-R1, DO9766T-R1
56.0 mm 121.5 mm
12
0.
0
m
m
21

- The maintenance and cleaning interval depends on the quality of the
liquid in which the cell is installed.
ORDERING CODES
DO9786T-R1: Conductivity transmitter 4…20 mA passive or active, power
supply 24 Vac (230 Vac on request - DO9786TR-R1) with double
display 96 x 96 mm, for panel mounting.
DO9766T-R1: Conductivity transmitter 4…20 mA passive or active, power
supply 24 Vac (230 Vac on request - DO9766TR-R1) with double
display 122 x 120 mm, for use on the field.
HD8700C: ACCREDIA ISO 17025 certified standard solutions kit: 0.001mol/l
(147 μS/cm @ 25 °C) + 0.01mol/l (1413 μS/cm @ 25 °C) + 0.1mol/l
(12880 μS/cm @ 25 °C). Two 50 ml bottles for each type (6 bottles in